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    XUPDATE:We are open and here for you! It’s been a long year and we’re excited to announce that we are beginning a gradual reopening to the public!Read more here.  





    
  
    


 4 Post Road

Freeport, Maine 04032




Open: Mon, Wed, Fri: 8AM - 5PM,

Tue & Thur: 8AM - 6PM

Sat & Sun: CLOSED

Closed 12:30-1:30PM daily for Lunch


info@freeportvet.com

207-208-8508

Download Our App!


               	
	
	
	 










Hours & Location



  



  

      

  
                            
                  
                  

                      
                                                    Page not found

                                              

                      


                      
                                              


                  

                  
              
            
  
    
      
        
      
      
        
        
            
                              
                                                            
                                            
    

    
  
    
  Enter your keywords 
 







  Your search yielded no results

  	Check if your spelling is correct.
	Remove quotes around phrases to search for each word individually. bike shed will often show more results than "bike shed".
	Consider loosening your query with OR. bike OR shed will often show more results than bike shed.
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    Freeport Veterinary Hospital
 Rate Us Now!  
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    Cities and Zip Codes served by Freeport Vet


Cities Served by Freeport Vet

	Bailey Island
	Bath
	Bowdoin
	Brunswick
	Bustins Island
	Chebeague Island
	Cliff Island
	Cumberland Center
	Cumberland Foreside
	Danville
	Durham
	Falmouth
	Freeport
	Gray
	Harpswell
	Lisbon
	Lisbon Falls
	Long Island
	New Gloucester
	North Yarmouth
	Orrs Island
	Peaks Island
	Phippsburg
	Pownal
	Sebasco Estates
	South Freeport
	Topsham
	Yarmouth


Zip Codes Served by Freeport Vet

	04032
	04034
	04033
	04078
	04069
	04013
	04096
	04011
	04222
	04097
	04079
	04110
	04066
	04017
	04021
	04086
	04003
	04250
	04252
	04019
	04105
	04039
	04260
	04050
	04223
	04565
	04108
	04562
	04287
	04530




  



  

                  

              
          

      
        


    


  

  







    

                
              
    

    Careers at Freeport Vet

  
  
    Freeport Veterinary Hospital is seeking a kind and focused individual who is committed to Fear Free veterinary care as part of a tightly-knit, family-like team. 
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    Get In Touch

  
  
    	
Address: 4 Post Road
Freeport, Maine 04032


	
Phone: 207-208-8508


	
Email: info@freeportvet.com




  



  

          

      

                
              
    

    Review Us

  
  
    Freeport Veterinary Hospital
 Rate Us Now!  



  

          

      
    









    
    
        
            
    

    
  
    The content provided on this website is intended for educational purposes only. Freeport Veterinary Hospital does not provide veterinary medical advice via the internet. Please consult your veterinarian for the best recommendations for your pets. ©2024 Freeport Veterinary Hospital.  Resource Articles ©2024 GeniusVets. All Rights Reserved.  Veterinary websites by GeniusVets


	
	
	
	




  



  

        


    

    





  